
Pos

F LIVRE OPALA
1
2

DNS

F LIVRE PA
1
2
3

F LIVRE PB
1

DNS

F LIVRE TA
1
2

F LIVRE TB
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNS

HOT CARS D2
1

HOT CARS D3
DNS

HOT CARS D4
1
2
3

HOT CARS D5
1
2

No.

19
44
32

31
2

77

777
36

81
0777

52
21

031
093
90
8

12
767

43

3

78
01

888

13
0888

Name

EDUARDO CONRADI
ROBERTO B AMARAL
KONRAD VIEHMANN

CIRO PACIELO
HEITOR NOGUEIRA FL/ FERNAN
EDRAS SOARERS

SCALAMANDRE / GARCIA
GILBERTO HIROTSUGU AZEVED

OTAVIO CARMACIO
ROGERIO BARBATO

MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ
THIAGO LOURENCO PEREIRA
CAIO FANSECA
VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
MARCOS ADORNO
DANIEL C. DINI/ EDUARDO KEL
MAURO KERN
IURES DE CASTRO DELFINO

EDGARD XAVIER DA SILVA JUNI

ORLANDO BELMONTE JR

MATHEUS BECCALLI ANDRADE 
TON  COSTA WAGNER
Leandro Pedro / Ricardo Forgeri

RAFAEL GIMENEZ
FABIO COELHO

Class

F LIVRE OPALA

F LIVRE OPALA

F LIVRE OPALA

F LIVRE PA

F LIVRE PA

F LIVRE PA

F LIVRE PB

F LIVRE PB

F LIVRE TA

F LIVRE TA

F LIVRE TB

F LIVRE TB

F LIVRE TB

F LIVRE TB

F LIVRE TB

F LIVRE TB

F LIVRE TB

F LIVRE TB

HOT CARS D2

HOT CARS D3

HOT CARS D4

HOT CARS D4

HOT CARS D4

HOT CARS D5

HOT CARS D5

Laps

13
1
0

15
13

2

3
0

14
3

14
14
14
14
14
13

6
0

3

0

14
13
13

14
13

Diff

-
12 Laps

-

-
2 Laps

13 Laps

-
-

-
11 Laps

-
+2.379

+58.912
+1:13.256
+1:22.969

1 Lap
8 Laps

-

-

-

-
1 Lap

+11.844

-
1 Lap

Gap

-
12 Laps

-

-
2 Laps

11 Laps

-
-

-
11 Laps

-
+2.379

+56.533
+14.344

+9.713
1 Lap

7 Laps
-

-

-

-
1 Lap

+11.844

-
1 Lap

Total Tm

27:46.722
2:08.512

-.---

27:43.272
28:12.389
4:09.373

6:14.622
-.---

29:37.690
6:38.994

27:47.106
27:49.485
28:46.018
29:00.362
29:10.075
27:48.613
11:46.640

-.---

7:23.542

-.---

29:38.584
28:14.127
28:25.971

28:51.117
28:25.972

Best Tm

2:05.515
2:01.600

-.---

1:48.974
1:48.886
1:55.185

1:53.841
-.---

2:04.873
2:08.993

1:56.569
1:57.551
2:01.333
2:02.991
2:02.765
2:05.124
1:52.343

-.---

2:20.862

-.---

2:05.099
2:08.333
2:08.516

2:02.386
2:08.514

In Lap

5
1
0

11
1
1

2
0

13
2

10
7
5

11
11
10

3
0

2

0

3
12

6

12
6

Comment

Largada Box

N

Sorted on LapsLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2
 Sabado

Prova 2 Hot Car/FL

Race (15 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

05/09/2020 14:20

    Interlagos

4 a 6
Setembro

Margin of Victory
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
139,897

Best Lap Tm
1:48.886

Best Spd
142,465

Best Lap by
[2] HEITOR NOGUEIRA FL/ FERN
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Pos

3
DNS

No.

30
6

Name

CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
CAIO LACERDA

Class

HOT CARS D5

HOT CARS D5

Laps

1
0

Diff

13 Laps
-

Gap

12 Laps
-

Total Tm

2:18.506
-.---

Best Tm

2:11.983
-.---

In Lap

1
0

Comment N

Sorted on LapsLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2
 Sabado

Prova 2 Hot Car/FL

Race (15 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

05/09/2020 14:20

    Interlagos

4 a 6
Setembro

Margin of Victory
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
139,897

Best Lap Tm
1:48.886

Best Spd
142,465

Best Lap by
[2] HEITOR NOGUEIRA FL/ FERN
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